Unit

5116

5202

5203

5204

5205

5207

5208

5209

5210

5212

5214

5215

5216

5217

5303

5304

5305

5311

Phase

Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 3

Description

Signature 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom First
Storey West Lagoon View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey West Lagoon View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey West Lagoon View

Signature 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second
Storey with 3 Basement Parkings and 1
Storeroom West Lagoon View Including
Furniture

Signature 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second
Storey with 3 Basement Parkings and 1
Storeroom East Lagoon View Including
Furniture

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey East Lagoon View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey with 2 Basement Parkings East
Lagoon View

Total Size Type

90 K

110 M

105 O

105 O

110 M

135N

135N

140 P

140 P

135 N

110 M

1050

1050

110 M

1050

1050

110 M

135 N

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Selling Price

2699900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

3999900

3999900

4999900

4999900

3999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

3999900



5312

5313

5314

5315

5316

5317

5402

5403

5404

5405

5406

5410

5412

5413

5414

5502

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 3

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 4

Phase 5

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey with 2 Basement Parkings East
Lagoon View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey East Lagoon View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey West Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey West Park View

Signature Luxury 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom
Fourth Storey, with 3 Basement Parkings, 1
Storeroom and Furniture West Lagoon
View

Signature Luxury 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom
Fourth Storey, with 3 Basement Parkings, 1
Storeroom and Furniture East Lagoon View
Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey East Park View

Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth
Storey East Park View

Exclusive Signature 6 Bedroom 6 Bathroom
Penthouse, 5 Basement Parkings, 1
Storeroom East Lagoon View

135N

120 T

110 M

105 O

105 O

110 M

110 M

105 O

105 O

110 M

260 R

260 R

1050

1050

110 M

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

1230 S-5502 Available

3999900

3899900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

9999900

9999900

2999900

2999900

2999900

79999900



