Unit	Phase	Description	Total Size	Туре	Status	Selling Price
		Signature 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom First				
5116	Phase 1	Storey West Lagoon View	90	K	Available	2699900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5202	Phase 2	Storey West Park View	110	М	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5203	Phase 2	Storey West Park View	105	0	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5204	Phase 2	Storey West Park View	105	0	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5205	Phase 2	Storey West Park View	110	M	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5207	Phase 2	Storey West Lagoon View	135	N	Available	3999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5208	Phase 2	Storey West Lagoon View	135	N	Available	3999900
		Signature 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second				
		Storey with 3 Basement Parkings and 1				
		Storeroom West Lagoon View Including				
5209	Phase 2	Furniture	140	Р	Available	4999900
		Signature 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom Second				
		Storey with 3 Basement Parkings and 1				
		Storeroom East Lagoon View Including				
5210	Phase 2	Furniture	140	Р	Available	4999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5212	Phase 2	Storey East Lagoon View	135	N	Available	3999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5214	Phase 2	Storey East Park View	110	M	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5215	Phase 2	Storey East Park View	105	0	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5216	Phase 2	Storey East Park View	105	0	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Second				
5217	Phase 2	Storey East Park View	110	M	Available	2999900
	5 1 6	Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third		_		
5303	Phase 3	Storey West Park View	105	O	Available	2999900
5004	DI 0	Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third	405			200000
5304	Phase 3	Storey West Park View	105	O	Available	2999900
F20F	Db 2	Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third	110	D 4	A ! l . l . l .	2000000
5305	Phase 3	Storey West Park View	110	IVI	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third				
E244	Dhace 3	Storey with 2 Basement Parkings East	125	NI	Available	2000000
2211	riiase 3	Lagoon View	135	IN	Available	3999900

		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third			
		Storey with 2 Basement Parkings East			
5312	Phase 3	Lagoon View	135 N	Available	3999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third			
5313	Phase 3	Storey East Lagoon View	120 T	Available	3899900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third			
5314	Phase 3	Storey East Park View	110 M	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third			
5315	Phase 3	Storey East Park View	105 O	Available	2999900
0010		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third			
5316	Phase 3	Storey East Park View	105 O	Available	2999900
00-0		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Third			
5317	Phase 3	Storey East Park View	110 M	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5402	Phase 4	Storey West Park View	110 M	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5403	Phase 4	Storey West Park View	105 O	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5404	Phase 4	Storey West Park View	105 O	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5405	Phase 4	Storey West Park View	110 M	Available	2999900
		Signature Luxury 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom			
		Fourth Storey, with 3 Basement Parkings, 1			
		Storeroom and Furniture West Lagoon			
5406	Phase 4	-	260 R	Available	9999900
		Signature Luxury 3 Bedroom 3 Bathroom			
		Fourth Storey, with 3 Basement Parkings, 1			
5410	Phase 4	Storeroom and Furniture East Lagoon View	260 R	Available	9999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5412	Phase 4	Storey East Park View	105 O	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5413	Phase 4	Storey East Park View	105 O	Available	2999900
		Signature 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Fourth			
5414	Phase 4	Storey East Park View	110 M	Available	2999900
		Exclusive Signature 6 Bedroom 6 Bathroom			
		Penthouse, 5 Basement Parkings, 1			
5502	Dhaca E	Storeroom East Lagoon View	1230 S-5502	Available	79999900
JJ02	riiase 3	Storeroom Last Laguon View	1230 3-3302	Available	13333300